
Sr.No. Class Roll Name E-Mail ID
1 B-001/19 Abhishek Yadav yabhishek534@gmail.com
2 B-002/19 Abhiwak Arya abhisakarya@gmail.com
3 B-003/19 Ajay ajaykatara1012001@gmail.com
4 B-004/19 Akash Tyagi akashtyagi78806@gmail.com
5 B-005/19 Aman amansinghplyr@gmail.com
6 B-006/19 Aman Chhawri amanchhawri123@gmail.com
7 B-007/19 Aman Kumar amankumar6331@gmail.com
8 B-008/19 Aman Priy Gautam amangautam431@gmail.com
9 B-009/19 Anjali Khari mukulchoudhary2209@gmail.com
10 B-010/19 Anjali sharmaanjali5735@gmail.com
11 B-011/19 Anjali Sharma anjalisharmatkd@gmail.com
12 B-012/19 Ankit Kumar akkit150@gmail.com
13 B-013/19 Aradhya Dwivedi aradhya05dwivedi@gmail.com
14 B-014/19 Arjun arjun8920602414@gmail.com
15 B-015/19 Ashish Kumar Bharti prince22112000@gmail.com
16 B-016/19 Ayush Kumar ayushsarajput43@gamil.com
17 B-017/19 Chandan Mishra mishra1372001@gmail.com
18 B-018/19 Chetna Sharma chetnadehli59@gmail.com
19 B-019/19 Deepak Dagar deepakdagar2469@gmail.com
20 B-020/19 Deepak Kalsania deepakkalsania465@gmail.com
21 B-021/19 Deepak Paul Tigga tiggadeepak0@gmail.com
22 B-022/19 Deepanshu deepanshukaushik642@gmail.com
23 B-023/19 Digamber Singh Brijwal diggubrijwal@gmail.com
24 B-024/19 Dilraj Hussain dilhussain786@gmail.com
25 B-025/19 Dipanshu Rangi deepanshurangi11@gmail.com
26 B-026/19 Diwakar Kumar diwakar7112@gmail.com
27 B-027/19 Dushyant Yadav dushyantyadav.alwar@gmail.com
28 B-028/19 Gaurav Dalal gauravdalal1202@gmail.com
29 B-029/19 Gaurav Kumar
30 B-030/19 Gautam Bhatia gautambhatia613@gmail.com
31 B-031/19 Gautam Rana gautamrana2510@gmail.com
32 B-032/19 Gunjan gunjangunjan013@gmail.com
33 B-033/19 Harsh Kasana sagarkasana001@gmail.com
34 B-034/19 Hemant Gangwar gangwar7415527228@gmail.com
35 B-035/19 Hitesh Saini palku8370@gmail.com
36 B-036/19 Inder Mani Yadav indermani@gmail.com
37 B-037/19 Jatin jatingrawalgujjar@gmail.com
38 B-038/19 Jatin Kumar jkyo299@gmail.com
39 B-039/19 Jatin Mangoli jatinmangoli12@gmail.com
40 B-040/19 Jayesh Negi jayeshnegi31@gmail.com
41 B-041/19 Kajal kajalk0219@gmail.com
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42 B-042/19 Kajal Hooda hoodakomal22@gmail.com
43 B-043/19 Kapil kapilkumar79804@gmail.com
44 B-044/19 Keshav Sharma keshavsharma9013@gmail.com
45 B-045/19 Kiran rohitdhillan064@gmail.com
46 B-046/19 KM Neha Rawat tinarawat903@gmail.com
47 B-047/19 Komal Taiwal ktaiwal122@gmail.com
48 B-048/19 Krishnakant Singh Parihar kkparihar28@gmail.com
49 B-049/19 Kshitiz Kumar 12shitig03kumar@gmail.com
50 B-050/19 Kumonika kumonika2017vivo@gmail.com
51 B-051/19 Kunal Sharma harishtower@gmail.com
52 B-052/19 Lakshay Gahlot
53 B-053/19 Lalit Kumar lalitkadavtherack@gmail.com
54 B-054/19 Lokesh Singh Brijwal minnibrijwal9@gmail.com
55 B-055/19 Manav Khattar manavkhattar01@gmail.com
56 B-056/19 Mansi 1992devrawat@gmail.com
57 B-057/19 MD Sadiq sadiqraza326@gmail.com
58 B-058/19 Mohit Bhati mohitbhati957@gmail.com
59 B-059/19 Mohit Bisht mohit.bisht1703@gmail.com
60 B-060/19 Moses Benadict moseslocksithjeses@gmail.com
61 B-061/19 Naman Saini namanvanshu.007@gmail.com
62 B-062/19 Naveen Kumar naveenbaniwal.7@gmail.com
63 B-063/19 Neha Hyanki hayankineha01@gmail.com
64 B-064/19 Nipin Burman nipinburman745@gmail.com
65 B-065/19 Oman Gahlot omanmitraon @gmail.com
66 B-066/19 Pankaj Kumar surics47@gmail.com
67 B-067/19 Pankaj Mahour pankajmahour250@gmail.com
68 B-068/19 Prabhakar Prakash comsingho@gmail.com
69 B-069/19 Prajjwal Khati ppkhati@gmail.com
70 B-070/19 Praveen Kumar samratpraveen007@gmail.com
71 B-071/19 Priyanka priyankajakhal@gmail.com
72 B-072/19 Priyanshu Chauhan priyanshuchauhan327@gmail.com
73 B-073/19 Pushpendra Saini puspen012345@gmail.com
74 B-074/19 Rahul rahulshrarti92@gmail.com
75 B-075/19 Rahul Arya Hasnu rahulhasnu@gmail.com
76 B-076/19 Rahul Shrama rsharma70111@gmail.com
77 B-077/19 Rahul Singh 124singhrahul@gmail.com
78 B-078/19 Rahul Yadav yadavrahul888211@gmail.com
79 B-079/19 Rajan Yadav ry7069075@gmail.com
80 B-080/19 Ram Kumar shailesh0371@gmail.com
81 B-081/19 Rashim Dungdung ramkumar310319988@gmail.com
82 B-082/19 Rishabh Sharma rishabhsharma.1250@gmail.com
83 B-083/19 Rishabh Yadav ldrishabh009@gmail.com
84 B-084/19 Rohan Kumar Singh rahankumarsingh02@gmail.com
85 B-085/19 Rohit Kumar arohit8510873453@gmail.com
86 B-086/19 Sachin Bidhuri sachinbidhuri250@gmail.com
87 B-087/19 Sachin Kumar idsachin2611@gmail.com
88 B-088/19 Sagar sagarkasana001@gmail.com
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89 B-089/19 Sagar Sharma sagarsharmasagar@gmail.com
90 B-090/19 Sahil Bahl sahilky2001@gmail.com
91 B-091/19 Sai Vignesh Rajendran saivigneshr@gmail.com
92 B-092/19 Sanny Malik maliksanny7707@gmail.com
93 B-093/19 Saurabh Kaushik hkaushik686@gmail.com
94 B-094/19 Saurav Arya sauravarya169@gmail.com
95 B-095/19 Shivam shivammaurya1920@gmail.com
96 B-096/19 Shivani Chauhan shwetachauhan0610@gmail.com
97 B-097/19 Shubham Sharma 9953253882shubham@gmail.com
98 B-098/19 Shubham Sharma shubhamsharmakumar2009@gmail.com
99 B-099/19 Shubham Yadav

100 B-100/19 Siddhant itsmemeena79@gmail.com
101 B-101/19 Sidharth yacbapelin@gmail.com
102 B-102/19 Sudhanshu sudhanshusingh1098@gmail.com
103 B-103/19 Sumeru Kumar kumarsumerou@gmail.com
104 B-104/19 Sumit Kumar royalroy562@gmail.com
105 B-105/19 Swaraj Kathar swarajkatharraj@gmail.com
106 B-106/19 Tanu Kumari tanurajpur9205081810@gmail.com
107 B-107/19 Tanuja pksarla1972@gmail.com
108 B-108/19 Tapendar Tobria tapendartobria123@gmail.com
109 B-109/19 Tintu Thomas tintuthomas9000@gmail.com
110 B-110/19 Tushar Rajput tushar881039@gmail.com
111 B-111/19 Tushar Saini tusharsaini723@gmail.com
112 B-112/19 Tushar Sharma tkdtushar6@gmail.com
113 B-113/19 Ujjwal Chaudhary ujjwalpanwar10@gmail.com
114 B-114/19 Vasu Dev Panwar vasugujjar11@gmail.com
115 B-115/19 Vikas vikasphiswl@gmail.com
116 B-116/19 Virag Kumar gyankr001@gmail.com
117 B-117/19 Vishal Dharra vishaldharra041@gmail.com
118 B-118/19 Yash Yadav yadavdeepa7@gmail.com
119 B-119/19 Yogita ypyogita123@gmail.com
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